PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/07/17 17:20:05

Price
17.51 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.02% (-0.18)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 944 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.51 CAD (500)
17.53 CAD (500)
17.69 CAD
17.83 CAD
17.45 CAD
17.69 CAD
17.576725 CAD
60,379
1,061,265.05
367

100

WKN: 702925108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb26823f6d814b5c81750c23c33874378d5db3466f9ecc2d7394c4951213a4a4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=279f9086a119b3805&time=1721316923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd8d51ac7d86312b9e043412b4ea342ccb514632ea6e41bd7d18333f661c84bb&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8abbdd0872cdebd6f&time=1721316923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a648d9f1a6a7ecb1ca565c85d02281bf322c8a708bfa3e934c78599ce2452d4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=246ee9ec3365ff361&time=1721316923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=554df66b6eb21a43de4c1ffa0b4b7be979425cbf69f656db8c1d68696eea1f98&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=635b0ec9cd0bc78e8&time=1721316923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f37c069eb411b054c77bb4f8cd19e4b5c261a10f7414faf84eca270adb5eabcc&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26f2bba76008ba2e6&time=1721316923&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:05

Price

17.51 CAD

Difference © -1.02%(-0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 944 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.51 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 17.53 CAD (500)
Open 17.69 CAD
High 17.83 CAD
Low 17.45 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.69 CAD
VWAP 17.576725 CAD
Volume (pcs) 60,379
Trading volume 1,061,265.05
Number of trades 367
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.40% +46.32% +117.59%
Perf (abs.) +3.47 +5.60 +9.56
Beta 0.74 0.77 1.01
Volatility 26.31 26.44 34.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
17

Time

17:20

08:02

20:57

16:32

18.05 CAD (89,067)
17.66 CAD (111,090)
16.08 CAD (137,370)
14.96 CAD (129,720)

18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)

12.33 CAD (2024/02/29)

18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)

11.95 CAD (2023/07/17)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17.51 CAD 1.06 367

11.80 EUR 0.00 1

13.335 USD 0.03 4

11.60 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

FES ory

Contact Details

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board
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